LM3151/LM3152/LM3153
March 4, 2011
SIMPLE SWITCHER® CONTROLLER, High Input Voltage
Synchronous Step-Down
General Description
The LM3151/2/3 SIMPLE SWITCHER® Controller is an easy
to use and simplified step down power controller capable of
providing up to 12A of output current in a typical application.

30053202
eTSSOP-14
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type
NSC Package
Drawing
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Switching
Frequency
Supplied As
LM3151MH-3.3
eTSSOP-14 MXA14A 6V - 42V 3.3V 250KHz
94 Units per Anti-Static
Tube
LM3151MHE-3.3 250 Units in Tape and
Reel
LM3151MHX-3.3 2500 Units in Tape and
Reel
LM3152MH-3.3
eTSSOP-14 MXA14A 6V - 33V 3.3V 500KHz
94 Units per Anti-Static
Tube
LM3152MHE-3.3 250 Units in Tape and
Reel
LM3152MHX-3.3 2500 Units in Tape and
Reel
LM3153MH-3.3
eTSSOP-14 MXA14A 8V - 18V 3.3V 750KHz
94 Units per Anti-Static
Tube
LM3153MHE-3.3 250 Units in Tape and
Reel
LM3153MHX-3.3 2500 Units in Tape and
Reel
www.national.com 2
L
M